MW2SW2 BAH
BAH
SERIES
MEDIUM-WAVE ELECTRIC
INFRARED SPACE HEATERS
The BAH provides an option for low
output, low clearance to combustible
areas that values asthetics in their application.

IRSC
INFRA-RED HEATER SAFETY COUNCIL
 † Truckline Only
* Stocked Unit
Always maintain the published clearances
to combustibles.  Not for residential use.
Clearances published in BAH series
manual and on warning label supersede
data shown on this brochure.
MODEL # VOLTS kW WATTS AMP BTU\h LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
SHIP
WEIGHT
MOUNTING
ANGLE SIDE TOP BELOW
BAH-18-A-05 120 0.5 500 4.2 1,700 18” 6.75” 6.4” 8 lbs.
CL
EA
RA
NC
ES
 T
O
CO
M
BU
ST
IB
LE
S3
(IN
CH
ES
)
0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-25-A-10 120 1.0 1,000 8.3 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-25-B-10 208 1.0 1,000 4.8 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-25-C-10 240 1.0 1,000 4.2 3,400 25” 6.75” 6.4” 10 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-35-A-17* 120 1.7 1,750 14.0 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-35-B-17* 208 1.7 1,750 8.3 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-35-C-17* 240 1.7 1,750 7.0 5,900 35” 6.75” 6.4” 13 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-45-B-25* 208 2.5 2,500 12.0 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-45-C-25* 240 2.5 2,500 10.0 8,500 45” 6.75” 6.4” 16 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-B-30 †* 208 3.0 3,000 14.0 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-C-30 †* 240 3.0 3,000 12.0 10,200 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-C-40 †* 240 4.0 4,000 16.5 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
BAH-60-D-40 † 575 4.0 4,000 7.0 13,500 60” 6.75” 6.4” 20 lbs. 0º 18” 12” 24”
CHAIN MOUNTING CEILING OR WALL
SURFACE MOUNTING
13-5/8”
(all models)